
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
POPOLARI UNITI 20 15 15 12 34 10 19 15 21 22 25 22 20 11 18 4 9 18 19 22 12 18 19 26 14 24 15 10 12 27 19
ANGONA PATRIZIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BIANCHI MARIA GIUSEPPA IN STAF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 1 2 0
BONAMASSA DANIELA IN DIGIROLAM 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRUCOLI MARIA ROSARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANTORE MARISA MARIUCCIA IN SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CICORELLI ANGELO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONFUORTI LUCIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
CORETTI ROSARIO 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 0
DE BIASI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
DI LECCE FRANCESCA ROMANA IN F 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
DI PIZZO EGIDIO 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
FESTA ENZO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
FONTANA MARIA FRANCESCA IN FIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
GIANNOTTA OTTAVIA IN NICOLETTI 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 2 0
GRECO COSIMO DAMIANO 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
IACOVONE FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0
LOGALLO VITO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOMURNO PAOLA IN BUFANO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATTEO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
MONTEMURRO EUSTACHIO VINCENZO 2 0 1 1 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 3 4 2 0 0 3 0
MORCINELLI NUNZIA IN PADULA 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOREA ROBERTO GIUSEPPE 5 3 4 1 6 0 0 6 3 3 2 0 2 2 3 0 1 1 7 1 0 5 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 3 2
PADULA SERGIO 4 3 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 6 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 2 0 3 1 0 3 4
PAOLICELLI MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
PAPAPIETRO GRAZIA IN NICOLETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSARELLI EMANUELE 1 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 1 5 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 3 3
PELLEGRINO EMANUELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0
PENTASUGLIA PASQUALE 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERAGINE EUSTACHIO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
PERNIOLA GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
PETRAGALLO VITO ANTONIO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
RANIERI GIOVANNA IN CAPPIELLO 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
RICCIARDI PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
RONDINONE EMANUELE 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
RUSCIGNO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SABINO ANNA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANTANTONIO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
SANTARSIA MASSIMO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
SINISCALCHI CARMELA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
VENEZIA FILOMENA IN GAUDIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
POPOLARI UNITI 13 26 8 23 16 9 16 32 7 13 11 13 2 5 8 14 14 12 24 15 24 18 22 14 12 16 10 15 23 26 15
ANGONA PATRIZIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
BIANCHI MARIA GIUSEPPA IN STAF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
BONAMASSA DANIELA IN DIGIROLAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
BRUCOLI MARIA ROSARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 1
CANTORE MARISA MARIUCCIA IN SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
CICORELLI ANGELO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
CONFUORTI LUCIA 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
CORETTI ROSARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DE BIASI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DI LECCE FRANCESCA ROMANA IN F 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
DI PIZZO EGIDIO 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0
FESTA ENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
FONTANA MARIA FRANCESCA IN FIO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
GIANNOTTA OTTAVIA IN NICOLETTI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 5 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0
GRECO COSIMO DAMIANO 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVONE FRANCESCO PAOLO 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOGALLO VITO MICHELE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOMURNO PAOLA IN BUFANO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATTEO ANTONIO 1 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
MONTEMURRO EUSTACHIO VINCENZO 0 6 1 3 0 0 3 6 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 4 1 4 2 3 2 2 0 3 4 3
MORCINELLI NUNZIA IN PADULA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MOREA ROBERTO GIUSEPPE 1 2 1 1 0 2 3 3 0 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 6
PADULA SERGIO 1 2 0 4 5 0 4 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 4 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 3
PAOLICELLI MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0
PAPAPIETRO GRAZIA IN NICOLETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASSARELLI EMANUELE 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
PELLEGRINO EMANUELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PENTASUGLIA PASQUALE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
PERAGINE EUSTACHIO 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
PERNIOLA GIOVANNI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PETRAGALLO VITO ANTONIO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANIERI GIOVANNA IN CAPPIELLO 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 0
RICCIARDI PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RONDINONE EMANUELE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0
RUSCIGNO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SABINO ANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANTANTONIO NICOLA 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANTARSIA MASSIMO 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
SINISCALCHI CARMELA 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VENEZIA FILOMENA IN GAUDIANO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0


